International Baccalaureate

MAY 2024 - 001028

Group 1

ENGLISH A EE Number of Candidates: 5
kgz579 (001028 0006) - Mathias Florian (DIPLOMA)
kgz563 (001028 0011) - Lydia Hinga (DIPLOMA)
kgz577 (001028 0014) - Benjamin Knight (DIPLOMA)
kgy821 (001028 0018) - Layssa Loubriel (DIPLOMA)
kgz573 (001028 0022) - Abigayle Mumby (DIPLOMA)

ENGLISH A: Literature HL Number of Candidates: 71

kgz564 (001028 0001) - Heewon Ahn (DIPLOMA)

kgy819 (001028 0002) - Kirby Bach (DIPLOMA)

kgz571 (001028 0003) - Shelby Chisholm (DIPLOMA)

kgz569 (001028 0004) - David Diame (DIPLOMA)

kgz556 (001028 0005) - Libby Ertl (DIPLOMA)

kgz579 (001028 0006) - Mathias Florian (DIPLOMA)

kgz559 (001028 0007) - Jennifer Garreton (DIPLOMA)

kgz554 (001028 0008) - Kieran Guidone-Liu (DIPLOMA)

kgz123 (001028 0009) - Madeline Herringa (DIPLOMA)

kgz568 (001028 0010) - Travis Heyn (DIPLOMA)

kgz563 (001028 0011) - Lydia Hinga (DIPLOMA)

kgz561 (001028 0012) - Anika Hong (DIPLOMA)

kgz580 (001028 0013) - Soichiro Kaku (DIPLOMA)

kgz577 (001028 0014) - Benjamin Knight (DIPLOMA)

kgz565 (001028 0015) - Nora Kucinski (DIPLOMA)

kjy898 (001028 0016) - Katie Leinwand (DIPLOMA)

kgy826 (001028 0017) - Robert Lennon (DIPLOMA)

kgy821 (001028 0018) - Layssa Loubriel (DIPLOMA)

kgy830 (001028 0019) - Lillian Martin (DIPLOMA)

kgy828 (001028 0020) - Ekkas Singh Matharu (DIPLOMA)

kgy764 (001028 0021) - Lauren Mayhew (DIPLOMA)

kgz573 (001028 0022) - Abigayle Mumby (DIPLOMA)

kgz570 (001028 0023) - Philip Peristeridis (DIPLOMA)
kgz074 (001028 0024) - Ella Shanafelt (DIPLOMA)
(
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kgz576 (001028 0025) - Abdiel Soto Figueroa (DIPLOMA)
kgy822 (001028 0026) - Cora Story (DIPLOMA)

kgz566 (001028 0027) - Suhas Tatineni (DIPLOMA)
kgz557 (001028 0028) - Simon Thompson (DIPLOMA)
kgz558 (001028 0029) - Mailee Torres (DIPLOMA)
kgz562 (001028 0030) - Heidi Williams (DIPLOMA)
Ibq712 (001028 0070) - Muamen Alsheakn (COURSE)
kyn205 (001028 0072) - Jacob Barney (COURSE)

kxt528 (001028 0075) - Natalie Brenne (COURSE)
kwx675 (001028 0076) - Owen Broeckel (COURSE)
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International Baccalaureate

MAY 2024 - 001028

Group 1

ENGLISH A: Literature HL Number of Candidates: 71
kjv489 (001028 0080) - Ysabela Cerbo (COURSE)
kvm901 (001028 0082) - Brendan Clinard (COURSE)
kwx574 (001028 0086) - Coleman Creager (COURSE)
Ibq708 (001028 0087) - Alana Curtis (COURSE)
kyn094 (001028 0089) - Grace Decker (COURSE)
kxt401 (001028 0090) - Haley Downey (COURSE)
kjv617 (001028 0092) - Youssef Elghawy (COURSE)
kmk278 (001028 0097) - Ryan Gillen (COURSE)
Ibp788 (001028 0098) - Tahira Gjukis (COURSE)
kxt627 (001028 0099) - Karsyn Glascock (COURSE)
kmqg585 (001028 0101) - Keegan Hammond (COURSE)
kwx575 (001028 0104) - Benjamin Harlow (COURSE)
kyn092 (001028 0105) - Alanna Harris (COURSE)
Ibx433 (001028 0108) - Huong Huynh (COURSE)
kxt402 (001028 0109) - Rebecca James (COURSE)
kxt470 (001028 0110) - Jadon Jones (COURSE)
kwx878 (001028 0112) - Ella Kelley (COURSE)
kxt400 (001028 0113) - Avery Kelly (COURSE)

Ibq717 (001028 0117) - Rudis Linebaugh (COURSE)
Ibg417 (001028 0120) - Elizabeth Mastin (COURSE)
kvm909 (001028 0122) - Allyson Mein (COURSE)
Ibx320 (001028 0123) - Jack Mick (COURSE)

kwx544 (001028 0125) - Anshul Mohanty (COURSE)
Ibg723 (001028 0126) - Samara Morehouse (COURSE)
Ibq703 (001028 0127) - Ella Morofsky (COURSE)
Ibq720 (001028 0131) - Ann Mwanda (COURSE)
Ibx365 (001028 0132) - Avery Myers (COURSE)
kzm258 (001028 0135) - Maxwell Pidgeon (COURSE)
kxt412 (001028 0139) - Ronit Samanta (COURSE)
kvm900 (001028 0140) - Kenneth Seybold (COURSE)
Ibq158 (001028 0142) - Rachel Shneider (COURSE)
Ibg312 (001028 0149) - Hannah Srackangast (COURSE)
kzr584 (001028 0151) - Andrew Staples (COURSE)
kwx545 (001028 0152) - Elijah Stocker (COURSE)
Ibq081 (001028 0155) - Benjamin Torrence (COURSE)
kmd723 (001028 0158) - Avery Wang (COURSE)
Ibp985 (001028 0160) - Nora Zemick (COURSE)

Group 2
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International Baccalaureate

MAY 2024 - 001028

Group 2

FRENCH B HL

Number of Candidates: 6

FRENCH B SL

LATIN SL

SPANISH B HL

kgz569 (001028 0004) - David Diame (DIPLOMA)
kgz579 (001028 0006) - Mathias Florian (DIPLOMA)
kgz123 (001028 0009) - Madeline Herringa (DIPLOMA)
kgz580 (001028 0013) - Soichiro Kaku (DIPLOMA)
kvm900 (001028 0140) - Kenneth Seybold (COURSE)
Ibq158 (001028 0142) - Rachel Shneider (COURSE)

kwx647 (001028 0066) - Hailey Yost (ANTICIPATED)
kvm896 (001028 0079) - Kearston Carr (COURSE)

kgz571 (001028 0003) - Shelby Chisholm (DIPLOMA)
kgz568 (001028 0010) - Travis Heyn (DIPLOMA)
kgz563 (001028 0011) - Lydia Hinga (DIPLOMA)
kjy898 (001028 0016) - Katie Leinwand (DIPLOMA)
kgz573 (001028 0022) - Abigayle Mumby (DIPLOMA)

kgz564 (001028 0001) - Heewon Ahn (DIPLOMA)
kgy819 (001028 0002) - Kirby Bach (DIPLOMA)

kgz556 (001028 0005) - Libby Ertl (DIPLOMA)

kgz559 (001028 0007) - Jennifer Garreton (DIPLOMA)
kgz554 (001028 0008) - Kieran Guidone-Liu (DIPLOMA)
kgz563 (001028 0011) - Lydia Hinga (DIPLOMA)
kgz561 (001028 0012) - Anika Hong (DIPLOMA)
kgz577 (001028 0014) - Benjamin Knight (DIPLOMA)
kgz565 (001028 0015) - Nora Kucinski (DIPLOMA)
kgy826 (001028 0017) - Robert Lennon (DIPLOMA)
kgy821 (001028 0018) - Layssa Loubriel (DIPLOMA)
kgy830 (001028 0019) - Lillian Martin (DIPLOMA)
kgy828 (001028 0020) - Ekkas Singh Matharu (DIPLOMA)
kgy764 (001028 0021) - Lauren Mayhew (DIPLOMA)
kgz573 (001028 0022) - Abigayle Mumby (DIPLOMA)
kgz570 (001028 0023) - Philip Peristeridis (DIPLOMA)
kgz074 (001028 0024) - Ella Shanafelt (DIPLOMA)
kgz576 (001028 0025) - Abdiel Soto Figueroa (DIPLOMA)
kgy822 (001028 0026) - Cora Story (DIPLOMA)

kgz566 (001028 0027) - Suhas Tatineni (DIPLOMA)
kgz557 (001028 0028) - Simon Thompson (DIPLOMA)
kgz558 (001028 0029) - Mailee Torres (DIPLOMA)
kgz562 (001028 0030) - Heidi Williams (DIPLOMA)
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International Baccalaureate

MAY 2024 - 001028

Group 2

SPANISH B HL Number of Candidates: 64
Ibq725 (001028 0067) - Collin Adams (COURSE)
Ibq712 (001028 0070) - Muamen Alsheakn (COURSE)
Ibq716 (001028 0071) - Jackson Altwies (COURSE)
kjv489 (001028 0080) - Ysabela Cerbo (COURSE)
Ibq726 (001028 0081) - Jack Christy (COURSE)
kvm901 (001028 0082) - Brendan Clinard (COURSE)
Ibx404 (001028 0084) - Samual Collins (COURSE)
kjv491 (001028 0088) - Kazuma David (COURSE)
Ibx375 (001028 0091) - Kennedy Edick (COURSE)
kjv617 (001028 0092) - Youssef Elghawy (COURSE)
kxt627 (001028 0099) - Karsyn Glascock (COURSE)
Ibg719 (001028 0100) - Nathan Gleason (COURSE)
Ibg397 (001028 0102) - Maren Hampshire (COURSE)
kvm897 (001028 0103) - Logan Hannig (COURSE)
kyn092 (001028 0105) - Alanna Harris (COURSE)
Ibp776 (001028 0106) - Henry Hasselmann (COURSE)
Ibx433 (001028 0108) - Huong Huynh (COURSE)
kxt470 (001028 0110) - Jadon Jones (COURSE)
Ibq728 (001028 0111) - Maya Jones (COURSE)
kxt400 (001028 0113) - Avery Kelly (COURSE)
kwx876 (001028 0116) - Kaila Le (COURSE)
kvm909 (001028 0122) - Allyson Mein (COURSE)
Ibx320 (001028 0123) - Jack Mick (COURSE)
kzr524 (001028 0124) - Levi Miller (COURSE)
kwx544 (001028 0125) - Anshul Mohanty (COURSE)
Ibq720 (001028 0131) - Ann Mwanda (COURSE)
Ibx365 (001028 0132) - Avery Myers (COURSE)
Ibg416 (001028 0133) - Antonio Parsayar (COURSE)
kxt412 (001028 0139) - Ronit Samanta (COURSE)
kzr515 (001028 0144) - Kiera Sims (COURSE)
kzm260 (001028 0145) - Rohan Singh (COURSE)
kzm?266 (001028 0150) - Jada Stanfill (COURSE)
kwx545 (001028 0152) - Elijah Stocker (COURSE)
kzr552 (001028 0153) - Philip Sypris (COURSE)
Ibx299 (001028 0154) - Alyssa Thigpen (COURSE)
Ibg394 (001028 0156) - Hailee Turner (COURSE)
kmm959 (001028 0159) - Anna Wiltzer (COURSE)
Ibp985 (001028 0160) - Nora Zemick (COURSE)
Ick352 (001028 0161) - Alejandro Almazan (COURSE)
Icp296 (001028 0162) - Trinity Cooper (COURSE)
Idd130 (001028 0165) - Aniya Williams (COURSE)
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International Baccalaureate

MAY 2024 - 001028

Group 2

SPANISH B SL Number of Candidates: 4
kzm?259 (001028 0034) - Diego Arias (ANTICIPATED)
kyn205 (001028 0072) - Jacob Barney (COURSE)
kgg980 (001028 0077) - Katherine Busha (COURSE)
Ibg723 (001028 0126) - Samara Morehouse (COURSE)

Group 3

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT EE in Number of Candidates: 2
ENGLISH
kgy826 (001028 0017) - Robert Lennon (DIPLOMA)

kgy828 (001028 0020) - Ekkas Singh Matharu (DIPLOMA)

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT SL in Number of Candidates: 13
ENGLISH
kgy819 (001028 0002) - Kirby Bach (DIPLOMA)

(
kgz577 (001028 0014) - Benjamin Knight (DIPLOMA)
kgy828 (001028 0020) - Ekkas Singh Matharu (DIPLOMA)
kgy764 (001028 0021) - Lauren Mayhew (DIPLOMA)
kgy822 (001028 0026) - Cora Story (DIPLOMA)

kzw318 (001028 0054) - Lauren Pernie (ANTICIPATED)
kwx675 (001028 0076) - Owen Broeckel (COURSE)
kwx574 (001028 0086) - Coleman Creager (COURSE)
kyn094 (001028 0089) - Grace Decker (COURSE)

kjv617 (001028 0092) - Youssef Elghawy (COURSE)
Ibp974 (001028 0138) - Elizabeth Rzepka (COURSE)
kmd775 (001028 0148) - Sydney Soo (COURSE)

kzr584 (001028 0151) - Andrew Staples (COURSE)

ENV. AND SOC. EE in ENGLISH Number of Candidates: 3
kgz554 (001028 0008) - Kieran Guidone-Liu (DIPLOMA)
kgz123 (001028 0009) - Madeline Herringa (DIPLOMA)
kgz558 (001028 0029) - Mailee Torres (DIPLOMA)

ENV. AND SOC. SL in ENGLISH Number of Candidates: 32
kgz554 (001028 0008) - Kieran Guidone-Liu (DIPLOMA)
kgz561 (001028 0012) - Anika Hong (DIPLOMA)
kgy826 (001028 0017) - Robert Lennon (DIPLOMA)
kgz573 (001028 0022) - Abigayle Mumby (DIPLOMA)
kgz558 (001028 0029) - Mailee Torres (DIPLOMA)
kvm912 (001028 0032) - Maya Abdulhak (ANTICIPATED)
Icj249 (001028 0037) - Jaidyn Breznau (ANTICIPATED)
kzw351 (001028 0041) - Caroline Guo (ANTICIPATED)
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International Baccalaureate

MAY 2024 - 001028

Group 3

ENV. AND SOC. SL in ENGLISH Number of Candidates: 32

kzw545 (001028 0043) - Madison Hoerman (ANTICIPATED)

kxt297 (001028 0055) - Gideon Post (ANTICIPATED)

kzw319 (001028 0056) - Diya Sappidi (ANTICIPATED)

kzx074 (001028 0059) - Mirabelle Shorb (ANTICIPATED)

kxt364 (001028 0061) - Mistoo Singh (ANTICIPATED)

kzr566 (001028 0062) - Owen Staples (ANTICIPATED)

kzr575 (001028 0063) - William Staples (ANTICIPATED)
kxt708 (001028 0065) - Bria Wiegerink (ANTICIPATED)
Ibx345 (001028 0069) - Sana Ahola (COURSE)
Ibp908 (001028 0078) - Addison Bushart (COURSE)
Ibq026 (001028 0083) - Drew Clyne (COURSE)
Ibg729 (001028 0085) - Grace Conant (COURSE)
Ibq713 (001028 0093) - Thomas Freed (COURSE)
Ibq067 (001028 0094) - Adeline Freeman (COURSE)
Ibp776 (001028 0106) - Henry Hasselmann (COURSE)
Ibx429 (001028 0114) - Jessica Koelling (COURSE)
Ibg155 (001028 0118) - Alexander Maniccia (COURSE)
kzm263 (001028 0128) - Elle Mun (COURSE)
Ibp974 (001028 0138) - Elizabeth Rzepka (COURSE)
Ibg710 (001028 0141) - Lauren Shaman (COURSE)
Ibx393 (001028 0143) - Ava Shorb (COURSE)
Ibx437 (001028 0147) - Olivia Smith (COURSE)
kzr584 (001028 0151) - Andrew Staples (COURSE)
Idd128 (001028 0164) - Elizabeth Lewis (COURSE)

HISTORY AMERICAS HL in ENGLISH Number of Candidates: 24
kgy819 (001028 0002) - Kirby Bach (DIPLOMA)
kgz571 (001028 0003) - Shelby Chisholm (DIPLOMA)
kgz568 (001028 0010) - Travis Heyn (DIPLOMA)
kgy826 (001028 0017) - Robert Lennon (DIPLOMA)
kgy821 (001028 0018) - Layssa Loubriel (DIPLOMA)
kgy830 (001028 0019) - Lillian Martin (DIPLOMA)
kgy828 (001028 0020) - Ekkas Singh Matharu (DIPLOMA)
kgy764 (001028 0021) - Lauren Mayhew (DIPLOMA)
kgz573 (001028 0022) - Abigayle Mumby (DIPLOMA)
kgz570 (001028 0023) - Philip Peristeridis (DIPLOMA)
kgy822 (001028 0026) - Cora Story (DIPLOMA)
kyn205 (001028 0072) - Jacob Barney (COURSE)
kxt528 (001028 0075) - Natalie Brenne (COURSE)
kvm901 (001028 0082) - Brendan Clinard (COURSE)
kwx574 (001028 0086) - Coleman Creager (COURSE)
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International Baccalaureate

MAY 2024 - 001028

Group 3

HISTORY AMERICAS HL in ENGLISH Number of Candidates: 24

kyn094 (001028 0089) -

Grace Decker (COURSE)

kjv617 (001028 0092) - Youssef Elghawy (COURSE)

Ibx433 (001028 0108) -
kxt402 (001028 0109) -
Ibq417 (001028 0120) -

Huong Huynh (COURSE)
Rebecca James (COURSE)
Elizabeth Mastin (COURSE)

Ibx320 (001028 0123) - Jack Mick (COURSE)
kwx544 (001028 0125) - Anshul Mohanty (COURSE)

Ibq158 (001028 0142) -
kzm260 (001028 0145)

HISTORY EE in ENGLISH

kgy819 (001028 0002) -
001028 0004) -
001028 0005) -
001028 0015) -
001028 0021) -
001028 0023) -
001028 0024) -
001028 0025) -
001028 0026) -
001028 0028) -
001028 0030) -

kgz569
kgz556
kgz565
kgy764
kgz570
kgz074
kgz576
kgy822
kgz557
kgz562
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HISTORY SL in ENGLISH

kgz569 (001028 0004) -
kgz579 (001028 0006) -
kgz123 (001028 0009) -

Rachel Shneider (COURSE)

- Rohan Singh (COURSE)

Number of Candidates: 11
Kirby Bach (DIPLOMA)
David Diame (DIPLOMA)
Libby Ertl (DIPLOMA)
Nora Kucinski (DIPLOMA)
Lauren Mayhew (DIPLOMA)
Philip Peristeridis (DIPLOMA)
Ella Shanafelt (DIPLOMA)
Abdiel Soto Figueroa (DIPLOMA)
Cora Story (DIPLOMA)
Simon Thompson (DIPLOMA)
Heidi Williams (DIPLOMA)

Number of Candidates: 44
David Diame (DIPLOMA)
Mathias Florian (DIPLOMA)
Madeline Herringa (DIPLOMA)

kjy898 (001028 0016) - Katie Leinwand (DIPLOMA)

kgz558 (001028 0029) -
kgz562 (001028 0030) -
kzw317 (001028 0031) -
kwx353 (001028 0033) -
kzw583 (001028 0035) -
kzw352 (001028 0036) -

Mailee Torres (DIPLOMA)

Heidi Williams (DIPLOMA)

Jenna Abdulhak (ANTICIPATED)
Sitora Aminova (ANTICIPATED)
Calleigh Baker (ANTICIPATED)
Grace Birko (ANTICIPATED)

kvm904 (001028 0038) - Tyler Chan (ANTICIPATED)

kzw363 (001028 0039) -

Aiden Cooper (ANTICIPATED)

kvm910 (001028 0040) - Miles Fagan (ANTICIPATED)

kzw353 (001028 0042) -
kwx132 (001028 0046) -
kzw537 (001028 0047) -
kzw529 (001028 0048) -

Skylar Handlogten (ANTICIPATED)
Merab Igbal (ANTICIPATED)
Amya Jackson (ANTICIPATED)
Violet Jacobs (ANTICIPATED)
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International Baccalaureate

MAY 2024 - 001028

Group 3

HISTORY SL in ENGLISH Number of Candidates: 44
kzm?268 (001028 0049) - Clara Kim (ANTICIPATED)
kzw324 (001028 0051) - Finnegan Malek (ANTICIPATED)
kzr543 (001028 0052) - Logan Morrison (ANTICIPATED)
Ibg301 (001028 0053) - Ella Nilges (ANTICIPATED)
kzw378 (001028 0057) - Kaleb Schiller (ANTICIPATED)
kzw548 (001028 0058) - Melody Seith (ANTICIPATED)
kzw342 (001028 0060) - Aisha Siddiqui (ANTICIPATED)
kwx809 (001028 0064) - Jonah Weber (ANTICIPATED)
Ibg303 (001028 0068) - Blessing Afiademanyo (COURSE)
Ibx345 (001028 0069) - Sana Ahola (COURSE)

Ibgq181 (001028 0073) - lan Biddle (COURSE)
Ibq706 (001028 0074) - Lily Boyl (COURSE)

Ibp908 (001028 0078) - Addison Bushart (COURSE)
Ibq729 (001028 0085) - Grace Conant (COURSE)
Ibq713 (001028 0093) - Thomas Freed (COURSE)

Ibq067 (001028 0094) - Adeline Freeman (COURSE)

Ibx444 (001028 0095) - Zachary French (COURSE)

kwx744 (001028 0096) - Braeden Fultz (COURSE)

Ibgq155 (001028 0118) - Alexander Maniccia (COURSE)

kwx352 (001028 0119) - Maximilian Martin (COURSE)

Ibx416 (001028 0121) - Monica Mastin (COURSE)

kvm960 (001028 0129) - Addison Munn (COURSE)

I1bg299 (001028 0130) - Bryn Munson (COURSE)

Ibgq118 (001028 0134) - Hetvi Patel (COURSE)

Ibg710 (001028 0141) - Lauren Shaman (COURSE)

Ibx393 (001028 0143) - Ava Shorb (COURSE)

Ibx437 (001028 0147) - Olivia Smith (COURSE)

PSYCHOLOGY EE in ENGLISH Number of Candidates: 3
kjy898 (001028 0016) - Katie Leinwand (DIPLOMA)
kgy830 (001028 0019) - Lillian Martin (DIPLOMA)
kgz566 (001028 0027) - Suhas Tatineni (DIPLOMA)

PSYCHOLOGY HL in ENGLISH Number of Candidates: 1
Ibg394 (001028 0156) - Hailee Turner (COURSE)

PSYCHOLOGY SL in ENGLISH Number of Candidates: 10
kgz564 (001028 0001) - Heewon Ahn (DIPLOMA)
kgz579 (001028 0006) - Mathias Florian (DIPLOMA)
kgz565 (001028 0015) - Nora Kucinski (DIPLOMA)
kgy830 (001028 0019) - Lillian Martin (DIPLOMA)
kzw583 (001028 0035) - Calleigh Baker (ANTICIPATED)
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International Baccalaureate

MAY 2024 - 001028

Group 3

PSYCHOLOGY SL in ENGLISH Number of Candidates: 10
kwx132 (001028 0046) - Merab Igbal (ANTICIPATED)
kzw378 (001028 0057) - Kaleb Schiller (ANTICIPATED)
kxt470 (001028 0110) - Jadon Jones (COURSE)
kwx876 (001028 0116) - Kaila Le (COURSE)
Ibp985 (001028 0160) - Nora Zemick (COURSE)

Group 4

BIOLOGY EE in ENGLISH Number of Candidates: 2
kgz564 (001028 0001) - Heewon Ahn (DIPLOMA)
kgz580 (001028 0013) - Soichiro Kaku (DIPLOMA)

BIOLOGY HL in ENGLISH Number of Candidates: 17
kgz564 (001028 0001) - Heewon Ahn (DIPLOMA)
kgz569 (001028 0004) - David Diame (DIPLOMA)
kgz579 (001028 0006) - Mathias Florian (DIPLOMA)
kgz563 (001028 0011) - Lydia Hinga (DIPLOMA)
kgz580 (001028 0013) - Soichiro Kaku (DIPLOMA)
kgz565 (001028 0015) - Nora Kucinski (DIPLOMA)
kgz570 (001028 0023) - Philip Peristeridis (DIPLOMA)
kgz074 (001028 0024) - Ella Shanafelt (DIPLOMA)
kgz576 (001028 0025) - Abdiel Soto Figueroa (DIPLOMA)
kgz562 (001028 0030) - Heidi Williams (DIPLOMA)
Ibg712 (001028 0070) - Muamen Alsheakn (COURSE)
kjv489 (001028 0080) - Ysabela Cerbo (COURSE)
Ibq726 (001028 0081) - Jack Christy (COURSE)
kjv491 (001028 0088) - Kazuma David (COURSE)
kwx811 (001028 0115) - Avery Kucharski (COURSE)
kwx876 (001028 0116) - Kaila Le (COURSE)
Icq285 (001028 0163) - Kimberly Tamayo (COURSE)

Py

CHEMISTRY HL in ENGLISH Number of Candidates: 17
kgz571 (001028 0003) - Shelby Chisholm (DIPLOMA)
kgz556 (001028 0005) - Libby Ertl (DIPLOMA)
kgz559 (001028 0007) - Jennifer Garreton (DIPLOMA)
kgz554 (001028 0008) - Kieran Guidone-Liu (DIPLOMA)
kgz568 (001028 0010) - Travis Heyn (DIPLOMA)
kgz577 (001028 0014) - Benjamin Knight (DIPLOMA)
kjy898 (001028 0016) - Katie Leinwand (DIPLOMA)
kgz566 (001028 0027) - Suhas Tatineni (DIPLOMA)
kgz557 (001028 0028) - Simon Thompson (DIPLOMA)
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International Baccalaureate

MAY 2024 - 001028

Group 4

CHEMISTRY HL in ENGLISH Number of Candidates: 17
kgz558 (001028 0029) - Mailee Torres (DIPLOMA)
Ibx404 (001028 0084) - Samual Collins (COURSE)
kmqg585 (001028 0101) - Keegan Hammond (COURSE)
kvm897 (001028 0103) - Logan Hannig (COURSE)
kwx575 (001028 0104) - Benjamin Harlow (COURSE)
kmd764 (001028 0107) - William Hughes (COURSE)
kgm109 (001028 0157) - Austin Walburn (COURSE)
kmd723 (001028 0158) - Avery Wang (COURSE)

ENV. AND SOC. EE in ENGLISH Number of Candidates: 3
kgz554 (001028 0008) - Kieran Guidone-Liu (DIPLOMA)
kgz123 (001028 0009) - Madeline Herringa (DIPLOMA)
kgz558 (001028 0029) - Mailee Torres (DIPLOMA)

ENV. AND SOC. SL in ENGLISH Number of Candidates: 32

kgz554 (001028 0008) - Kieran Guidone-Liu (DIPLOMA)

kgz561 (001028 0012) - Anika Hong (DIPLOMA)

kgy826 (001028 0017) - Robert Lennon (DIPLOMA)

kgz573 (001028 0022) - Abigayle Mumby (DIPLOMA)

kgz558 (001028 0029) - Mailee Torres (DIPLOMA)

kvm912 (001028 0032) - Maya Abdulhak (ANTICIPATED)

Icj249 (001028 0037) - Jaidyn Breznau (ANTICIPATED)

kzw351 (001028 0041) - Caroline Guo (ANTICIPATED)

kzw545 (001028 0043) - Madison Hoerman (ANTICIPATED)

kxt297 (001028 0055) - Gideon Post (ANTICIPATED)

kzw319 (001028 0056) - Diya Sappidi (ANTICIPATED)

kzx074 (001028 0059) - Mirabelle Shorb (ANTICIPATED)

kxt364 (001028 0061) - Mistoo Singh (ANTICIPATED)
kzr566 (001028 0062) - Owen Staples (ANTICIPATED)
kzr575 (001028 0063) - William Staples (ANTICIPATED)
kxt708 (001028 0065) - Bria Wiegerink (ANTICIPATED)
Ibx345 (001028 0069) - Sana Ahola (COURSE)
Ibp908 (001028 0078) - Addison Bushart (COURSE)
Ibg026 (001028 0083) - Drew Clyne (COURSE)
Ibg729 (001028 0085) - Grace Conant (COURSE)
Ibg713 (001028 0093) - Thomas Freed (COURSE)
Ibq067 (001028 0094) - Adeline Freeman (COURSE)
Ibp776 (001028 0106) - Henry Hasselmann (COURSE)
Ibx429 (001028 0114) - Jessica Koelling (COURSE)
Ibg155 (001028 0118) - Alexander Maniccia (COURSE)
kzm263 (001028 0128) - Elle Mun (COURSE)
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Group 4

ENV. AND SOC. SL in ENGLISH Number of Candidates: 32
Ibp974 (001028 0138) - Elizabeth Rzepka (COURSE)
Ibq710 (001028 0141) - Lauren Shaman (COURSE)
Ibx393 (001028 0143) - Ava Shorb (COURSE)
Ibx437 (001028 0147) - Olivia Smith (COURSE)
kzr584 (001028 0151) - Andrew Staples (COURSE)
Idd128 (001028 0164) - Elizabeth Lewis (COURSE)

PHYSICS EE in ENGLISH Number of Candidates: 1
kgz568 (001028 0010) - Travis Heyn (DIPLOMA)

PHYSICS HL in ENGLISH Number of Candidates: 4
kgz568 (001028 0010) - Travis Heyn (DIPLOMA)
kgz566 (001028 0027) - Suhas Tatineni (DIPLOMA)
kjv491 (001028 0088) - Kazuma David (COURSE)
kmd723 (001028 0158) - Avery Wang (COURSE)

SPORTS EX SCI SL in ENGLISH Number of Candidates: 8
kgz576 (001028 0025) - Abdiel Soto Figueroa (DIPLOMA)
kzw373 (001028 0045) - Mateo Icaza (ANTICIPATED)
kzw375 (001028 0050) - Robert Koscinski (ANTICIPATED)
kjv617 (001028 0092) - Youssef Elghawy (COURSE)
kwx744 (001028 0096) - Braeden Fultz (COURSE)
Ibx320 (001028 0123) - Jack Mick (COURSE)
kvm898 (001028 0137) - Nolan Ratliff (COURSE)
Ibg421 (001028 0146) - Brenna Siskind (COURSE)

Group 5

MATHEMATICS ANALYSIS AND Number of Candidates: 1
APPROACHES HL in ENGLISH
kjy898 (001028 0016) - Katie Leinwand (DIPLOMA)

MATHEMATICS ANALYSIS AND Number of Candidates: 20
APPROACHES SL in ENGLISH
kgz569 (001028 0004) - David Diame (DIPLOMA)

kgz556 (001028 0005) - Libby Ertl (DIPLOMA)

kwx353 (001028 0033) - Sitora Aminova (ANTICIPATED)
kzm259 (001028 0034) - Diego Arias (ANTICIPATED)
kzw363 (001028 0039) - Aiden Cooper (ANTICIPATED)
kvm910 (001028 0040) - Miles Fagan (ANTICIPATED)
kzw351 (001028 0041) - Caroline Guo (ANTICIPATED)
kzw353 (001028 0042) - Skylar Handlogten (ANTICIPATED)
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Group 5

MATHEMATICS ANALYSIS AND Number of Candidates: 20

APPROACHES SL in ENGLISH
kzm267 (001028 0044) - Lauren Hull (ANTICIPATED)

kzw373 (001028 0045) - Mateo Icaza (ANTICIPATED)
kzw324 (001028 0051) - Finnegan Malek (ANTICIPATED)
kzr543 (001028 0052) - Logan Morrison (ANTICIPATED)
Ibg301 (001028 0053) - Ella Nilges (ANTICIPATED)
kzw342 (001028 0060) - Aisha Siddiqui (ANTICIPATED)
kwx809 (001028 0064) - Jonah Weber (ANTICIPATED)
kwx647 (001028 0066) - Hailey Yost (ANTICIPATED)
Ibgq155 (001028 0118) - Alexander Maniccia (COURSE)
kzm263 (001028 0128) - Elle Mun (COURSE)

kvm898 (001028 0137) - Nolan Ratliff (COURSE)

Ibg421 (001028 0146) - Brenna Siskind (COURSE)

MATHEMATICS APPLICATIONS AND Number of Candidates: 23
INTERP SL in ENGLISH
kgy826 (001028 0017) - Robert Lennon (DIPLOMA)

kgy821 (001028 0018) - Layssa Loubriel (DIPLOMA)
kgy828 (001028 0020) - Ekkas Singh Matharu (DIPLOMA)
kzw317 (001028 0031) - Jenna Abdulhak (ANTICIPATED)
kvm912 (001028 0032) - Maya Abdulhak (ANTICIPATED)
kzw352 (001028 0036) - Grace Birko (ANTICIPATED)
Icj249 (001028 0037) - Jaidyn Breznau (ANTICIPATED)
kzw545 (001028 0043) - Madison Hoerman (ANTICIPATED)
kzm268 (001028 0049) - Clara Kim (ANTICIPATED)
kzw375 (001028 0050) - Robert Koscinski (ANTICIPATED)
kzw318 (001028 0054) - Lauren Pernie (ANTICIPATED)
kxt297 (001028 0055) - Gideon Post (ANTICIPATED)
kzw319 (001028 0056) - Diya Sappidi (ANTICIPATED)
kzx074 (001028 0059) - Mirabelle Shorb (ANTICIPATED)
kxt364 (001028 0061) - Mistoo Singh (ANTICIPATED)
kzr566 (001028 0062) - Owen Staples (ANTICIPATED)
kzr575 (001028 0063) - William Staples (ANTICIPATED)
kxt708 (001028 0065) - Bria Wiegerink (ANTICIPATED)
Ibq026 (001028 0083) - Drew Clyne (COURSE)

Ibg713 (001028 0093) - Thomas Freed (COURSE)
kwx876 (001028 0116) - Kaila Le (COURSE)

Ibp974 (001028 0138) - Elizabeth Rzepka (COURSE)
Ibg710 (001028 0141) - Lauren Shaman (COURSE)

Group 6
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Group 6

MUSIC SL in ENGLISH Number of Candidates: 6
kgz569 (001028 0004) - David Diame (DIPLOMA)
kgz580 (001028 0013) - Soichiro Kaku (DIPLOMA)
kgz557 (001028 0028) - Simon Thompson (DIPLOMA)
kvm904 (001028 0038) - Tyler Chan (ANTICIPATED)
kvm896 (001028 0079) - Kearston Carr (COURSE)
kzr596 (001028 0136) - Owen Randall (COURSE)

VISUAL ARTS EE in ENGLISH Number of Candidates: 3
kgz571 (001028 0003) - Shelby Chisholm (DIPLOMA)
kgz559 (001028 0007) - Jennifer Garreton (DIPLOMA)
kgz561 (001028 0012) - Anika Hong (DIPLOMA)

VISUAL ARTS HL in ENGLISH Number of Candidates: 6
kgz571 (001028 0003) - Shelby Chisholm (DIPLOMA)
kgz559 (001028 0007) - Jennifer Garreton (DIPLOMA)
kgz554 (001028 0008) - Kieran Guidone-Liu (DIPLOMA)
kgz123 (001028 0009) - Madeline Herringa (DIPLOMA)
kgz561 (001028 0012) - Anika Hong (DIPLOMA)
kmd775 (001028 0148) - Sydney Soo (COURSE)

VISUAL ARTS SL in ENGLISH Number of Candidates: 1
kgz074 (001028 0024) - Ella Shanafelt (DIPLOMA)
Group 9
THEORY KNOWL. TK in ENGLISH Number of Candidates: 30

kgz564 (001028 0001) - Heewon Ahn (DIPLOMA)
kgy819 (001028 0002) - Kirby Bach (DIPLOMA)

kgz571 (001028 0003) - Shelby Chisholm (DIPLOMA)
kgz569 (001028 0004) - David Diame (DIPLOMA)
kgz556 (001028 0005) - Libby Ertl (DIPLOMA)

kgz579 (001028 0006) - Mathias Florian (DIPLOMA)
kgz559 (001028 0007) - Jennifer Garreton (DIPLOMA)
kgz554 (001028 0008) - Kieran Guidone-Liu (DIPLOMA)
kgz123 (001028 0009) - Madeline Herringa (DIPLOMA)
kgz568 (001028 0010) - Travis Heyn (DIPLOMA)
kgz563 (001028 0011) - Lydia Hinga (DIPLOMA)
kgz561 (001028 0012) - Anika Hong (DIPLOMA)
kgz580 (001028 0013) - Soichiro Kaku (DIPLOMA)
kgz577 (001028 0014) - Benjamin Knight (DIPLOMA)
kgz565 (001028 0015) - Nora Kucinski (DIPLOMA)
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Group 9

THEORY KNOWL. TK in ENGLISH Number of Candidates: 30
kjy898 (001028 0016) - Katie Leinwand (DIPLOMA)
kgy826 (001028 0017) - Robert Lennon (DIPLOMA)
kgy821 (001028 0018) - Layssa Loubriel (DIPLOMA)
kgy830 (001028 0019) - Lillian Martin (DIPLOMA)
kgy828 (001028 0020) - Ekkas Singh Matharu (DIPLOMA)
kgy764 (001028 0021) - Lauren Mayhew (DIPLOMA)
kgz573 (001028 0022) - Abigayle Mumby (DIPLOMA)
kgz570 (001028 0023) - Philip Peristeridis (DIPLOMA)
kgz074 (001028 0024) - Ella Shanafelt (DIPLOMA)
kgz576 (001028 0025) - Abdiel Soto Figueroa (DIPLOMA)
kgy822 (001028 0026) - Cora Story (DIPLOMA)
kgz566 (001028 0027) - Suhas Tatineni (DIPLOMA)
kgz557 (001028 0028) - Simon Thompson (DIPLOMA)
kgz558 (001028 0029) - Mailee Torres (DIPLOMA)
kgz562 (001028 0030) - Heidi Williams (DIPLOMA)
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